
Date Day Class Topics Speaker Moderator

1/3/2024 Friday Case presentation Patient of upper limb fracture with flail chest Dr Rahul Pradeep Dr Nishith Govil

2/3/2024 Saturday Journal club 
ASRA guidelines on Anticoagulation and 

neuraxial block
Dr Vishal Pratap Singh Dr Nidhi Anand

4/3/2024 Monday Theory class Overview of Pain Management Dr Deepika Yadav Dr Robina Makker

5/3/2024 Tuesday Clinical seminar Anaesthetic consideration in orthopedic surgery Dr Rinkle Aggarwal Dr Kumar Parag

6/3/2024 Wednesday Group Discussion Anaesthetic  Consideration in Geriatric patients Dr Chaya Dr Ashutosh Singh

7/3/2024 Thursday Case presentation Topic to be given by moderator Dr Siddharth Chandra Dr Neha Mehra

11/3/2024 Monday Theory class
Anatomy of vertebral column and spinal cord 

related to neuraxial block
Dr Gunjan Saini Dr Hariom Khandelwal

12/3/2024 Tuesday Clinical seminar Neuraxial block  Dr Ajay malik Dr Anoop S. Negi

13/3/2024 Wednesday Group Discussion Local anaesthetics Dr Sauhard Arora Dr Kyizom

14/3/2024 Thursday Case presentation Topic to be given by moderator Dr Ashima Sethi Dr Nishith Govil

15/3/2024 Friday Journal club 
Journal club and electrolyte imbalance( 

Potassium and Magnesiun
Dr Muskan Gautam Dr Nidhi Anand

18/3/2024 Monday Theory class
Anatomy of Brachial plexus, lumbosacral plexus 

and nerve distribution in upper and lower limb
Dr Divij Dhyani Dr Robina Makker

19/3/2024 Tuesday Clinical seminar upper limb block Dr Devanshu Singh Dr Kumar Parag

20/3/2024 Wednesday Group Discussion Lower limb block Dr Mansi Choudhary Dr Ashutosh Singh

21/3/2024 Thursday Case presentation Topic to be given by moderator Dr Anshita Dabur Dr Neha Mehra

22/3/2024 Friday Journal club 
Quality, safety, and outcomes in anaesthesia: 

what’s to be done? An international perspective
Dr Manaswita Bisht Dr Hariom Khandelwal

25/3/2024 Monday Theory class Overview of Truncal blocks Dr Ayushi Dobhal Dr Anoop S. Negi

26/3/2024 Tuesday Clinical seminar Pain management in Children Dr Megghna Saini Dr Kyizom

27/3/2024 Wednesday Group Discussion

Overview of Fibromyalgia, Neuropathic pain, 

lower back pain, sympathetic mediated pain 

syndromes

Dr Mahima 

Manchanda
Dr Nishith govil

28/3/2024 Thursday

Morbidity  Mortality 

audit

Thesis progress

Dr Nidhi Anand

29/3/2024 Friday Test Dr Ashutosh Singh

Professor & Head

Deptt. Of Anaesthesiology

Shri Guru Ram Rai Institute of Medical & Health Sciences Department of Anaesthesiology

Block Training Programme : March - 2024

Class timing: 08 Am to 9 Am


